CONVEYOR BELTS
b
e
lt
s
 t
e
c

HEIGHT
SECTION
KSN-50
50
12
30
SECTION
KSN-30
30
12
22
  CHEVRON PATTEN BELT BETWEEN
HEIGHT WIDTH: A  WIDTH: B INCLINATION: C
DISTANCE
BELT TYPE
 KSN-30/1080 30 1080 1100÷1500 50
 KSN-30/1500 30 1500 1500÷2000 470
Made to
order
 KSN-50/1080 50 1080 1100÷1500 50
 KSN-50/1500 50 1500 1500÷2000 470
Made to
order
24
Beltsif lex

It is placed between the belt's fabrics using a suitable thickness
according to the characteristics of the belt to be joined.
Supplied in two thicknesses.
Calendering at 0.8 mm and identiC ed by Red plastic.
Calendering at 1.6 mm and identiC ed by Blue plastic.
COVER RUBBER
Supply material with properties for the belt conveyor area.
It is supplied in thicknesses from 2 mm to 8 mm.
IdentiC ed with Yellow plastic.
28
Beltsif lex
belts  technologies
®
 PATCH DIMENSIONS UNIT
 IN DIAMOND WIDTH /BOX
 PRR135S 135 x 160 mm 10 u.
 PRR200S 200 x 260 mm 10 u.
 PRR270S 270 x 360 mm 10 u.
 PRR450S 450 x 470 mm 10 u.
REINFORCED WITH CANVAS
 PRR135C 135 x 160 mm 10 u.
 PRR200C 200 x 260 mm 10 u.
 PRR270C 270 x 360 mm 10 u.
 PRR450C 450 x 470 mm 10 u.
 PATCH DIMENSIONS UNIT
 ON STRIP WIDTH /BOX
 PRT070S 70 x 10,000 mm 1u.
 PRT100S 100 x 10,000 mm 1 u.
 PRT150S 150 x 10,000 mm 1 u.
 PRT220S 220 x 10,000 mm 1 u.
REINFORCED WITH CANVAS
 PRT070C 70 x 10,000 mm 1u.
 PRT100C 100 x 10,000 mm 1 u.
 PRT150C 150 x 10,000 mm 1 u.
 PRT220C 220 x 10,000 mm 1 u.
PATCHES
Our experience has led us to manufacture a wide variety of
special patches for repairing rubber conveyor belts. These
patches are available in different types (with or without_canvas